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Title Init Surname Major responsibilities/Dept Email

Mrs S Almey Assistant Headteacher/History salmey@pilton.college

Mrs Z Ashton Head of Year 8/P.E. zashton@pilton.college

Mr F Barber Head of ICT fbarber@pilton.college

Mr S Bell Hospitality/Animal Care/Tech sbell@pilton.college

Mr P Boulton Science pboulton@pilton.college

Dr K Bowden Head of Geography kbowden@pilton.college

Mrs S Brand Maths sbrand@pilton.college

Mr R Brawn Head of Science rbrawn@pilton.college

Mr J Brookes Technology jbrookes@pilton.college

Mr J Burn History jburn@pilton.college

Mrs R Butler English rbutler@pilton.college

Miss L Cambourne MFL lcambourne@pilton.college

Miss A Capner Year 9 Mentor acapner@pilton.college

Mrs K Carroll MFL kcarroll@pilton.college

Mrs K Cassar Head of MFL kcassar@pilton.college

Mr R Chard Music rchard@pilton.college

Ms A Clemmet-Jones Technology ajones@pilton.college

Miss K Druce Head of Year 7/P.E. kdruce@pilton.college

Mr G Edwards Lead CAIRB Teacher gedwards@pilton.college

Miss S Edwards Head of Year 10/Drama sedwards@pilton.college

Mrs S Engelking CAIRB sengelking@pilton.college

Mrs B Farris Science bfarris@pilton.college

Miss E Fishleigh Year 11 Mentor efishleigh@pilton.college

Ms S Fletcher MFL sfletcher@pilton.college

Mrs A Gadd Maths agadd@pilton.college

Mrs M Gammons Year 10 Mentor mgammopn@pilton.college

Miss K Gammons Science kgammons@pilton.college

Mr P Goodland Science pgoodland@pilton.college

Mr D Gully Head of Art dgully@pilton.college

Mrs A M Hall Head of English amhall@pilton.college

Mr J Harvest Head of Technology jharvest@pilton.college

Mr E Hay Science ehay@pilton.college

Mr D Heaton Deputy Headteacher/Science dheaton@pilton.college

Mr L Herlihy Maths lherlihy@pilton.college

Miss C Higgins HLTA Technology chiggins@pilton.college

Mr G Hill Headteacher ghill@pilton.college

Mrs C Holder Technology cholder@pilton.college

Mr P Hudspith R.E. phudspith@pilton.college

Mr N Humphries Head of R. E. nhumphries@pilton.college

Mr M Hunt Deputy Head of Year 7/P.E. mhunt@pilton.college

Mrs E Jacobs Maths ejacobs@pilton.college
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Miss J Janovickova MFL jjanovickova@pilton.college

Mrs J Jaye MFL jjaye@pilton.college

Miss F Jonckheere English fjonckheere@pilton.college

Mr C Keerie Head of Dance ckeerie@pilton.college

Mrs A Lang Head of Music alang@pilton.college

Mrs L Lark Science llark@pilton.college

Mr T Lark Assistant Headteacher/P.E. tlark@pilton.college

Mrs C Larwood English clarwood@pilton.college

Mrs A Lee Art alee@pilton.college

Mr D Lee Maths dlee@pilton.college

Mr F Magee Technology fmagee@pilton.college

Mrs C Miller HLTA Humanities cmiller@pilton.college

Ms E Miller Technology emiller@pilton.college

Mrs A Milton English amilton@pilton.college

Mrs K Mugglestone History & Geography kmugglestone@pilton.college

Mrs C New English/Literacy Coordinator cnew@pilton.college

Miss J Sadek English jsadek@pilton.college

Mrs C Pascoe Year 8 Mentor cpascoe@pilton.college

Mrs E Payne Maths epayne@pilton.college

Mr H Phillips Head of History hphillips@pilton.college

Mr S Pittman Head of Maths spittman@pilton.college

Miss C Porter Librarian/Digital Content cporter@pilton.college

Mrs F Ray MFL fray@pilton.college

Mrs L Redwood HLTA Science lredwood@pilton.college

Mr N Richardson Head of PE nrichardson@pilton.college

Mrs E Richardson Head of Girls PE erichardson@pilton.college

Mrs W Roberts Head of Year 9/Maths wroberts@pilton.college

Mr S Roberts Technology sroberts@pilton.college

Mr S Rogers Science srogers@pilton.college

Mrs J Rowe Maths jrowe@pilton.college

Miss S Russell HLTA P.E./Dance/Drama srussell@pilton.college

Mrs N Schubert HLTA English nschubert@pilton.college

Mrs J Simister MFL jsimister@pilton.college

Miss L Sluggett Geography lsluggett@pilton.college

Miss C Smail Art csmail@pilton.college

Mr B Stocks Head of Year 11/Maths bstocks@pilton.college

Mr G Tapp SEND Teacher gtapp@pilton.college

Mr A Toms Maths atoms@pilton.college

Mr W Topps English wtopps@pilton.college

Mrs J Valvis SEND Literacy Coordinator jvalvis@pilton.college

Mrs L Welburn Science lwelburn@pilton.college

Mrs V Whalley MFL vawhalley@pilton.college

Miss A Whitney Computing & Technology awhitney@pilton.college
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Mrs D Wilson-North English & Careers dwilsonn@pilton.college

Mr S Woodhead Science swoodhead@pilton.college

Mrs M Wreyford Maths mwreyford@pilton.college
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